TC-5915A Shield Box Data Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
TC-5915A Shield Box
 Application
TESCOM TC-5915A Shield Box provides RF isolation and signal connections
necessary for mobile testing. With the RF coupling accessory and filtered
control ports, TC-5915A makes an ideal solution for testing mobiles and small
RF devices on the test benches of R&D, service, QC and manufacturing.

 (Frequency range : 200MHz ~ 2.4GHz)
※ Only for USB to USB connection
Ordering Information
TC-5915A, Shield Box
M591502B, Data Interface Module
Sold Separately :
4002-0002, N(m) to N(m) cable, 1m
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
M591504A, W-LAN CardBus Controller Module for Desk Top PC
Accessories Supplied :
3806-0001, CBC Software Driver (1x 3.5” diskette), 1pc.
4011-0004, SS-402, N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m, 1pc.
E99110D, 100Pin to CardBus adaptor, 1pc.
E99117E, 100Pin to Mini PCI adaptor, 1pc.
E99120A, PCI to 100Pin adaptor, for right side motherboard, 1pc.
E99120B, PCI to 100Pin adaptor, for left side motherboard, 1pc.
M591505A, DATA Interface Module
Sold Separately :
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
4002-0006, RG223, N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m
4011-0004, SS-402, N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m
M591501A, Blank Panel
M591531A, RJ-45 Interface Module
Sold Separately :
4008-0006, RJ-45 to RJ-45 cable, Direct(un-crossed), 30cm
4008-0007, RJ-45 to RJ-45 cable, Direct(un-crossed), 2m
MCS Test Equipment Ltd
Unit 5-6 Station Yard,
Llanrwst,Conwy,
North Wales,
LL26 0EH
    Tel: 08453 62 63 65
Fax: 08453 62 36 16
Email: sales@mcs-testequipment.co.uk
 Web: www.mcs-testequipment.co.uk
Tescom Distributor:
TC-5915A Shield Box Data Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
M591532A, DC Power Interface Module
Sold Separately :
4104-0013, DC Power Plug to Dual Banana Plug cable, 1.5m
4104-0014, DC Power Plug to 2Pin(s) cable, 30cm
M591533A, DB9 Interface Module
Sold Separately :
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
M591534A, USB2.0 Interface Module (Only for USB to USB connection)
M591001A*, 100pF Pi filter in DB9 connector instead of 1000pF Pi filter
M591002A*, 100pF Pi filter in DB25 connector instead of 1000pF Pi filter
4006-0004*, RG400S, N(m) to N(m) cable, 1m
* Suitable for USB1.1 and Bluetooth device test application
TC-93020A, Flat Type Antenna Coupler
TC-93030B, Flat Type Antenna Coupler